- W
UNIMECH

-

UNIMECH GROUP, MALAYSIA

- N
-

A MEMBER OF UNIMECH GROUP, MALAYSIA

ARITA

2-PC BODY SPRING VERTICAL CHECK VALVE SCREWED END

Model : ARF-114SE

Features :

Design according to ASME B16.34
Inspection and Test : API598
Connection Screwed : ISO 7/1

Applicable Temperature : -20~120°C
Nominal Pressure 4.0 Mpa
Shell Test 6.0 Mpa
Test Pressure Seal Test 4.4 Mpa
Gas Seal Test 0.6 Mpa

Water, Oil, Gas
-29 ~ 150 °C

Applicable Medium

Applicable Temperature

Dimension in mm

I S T
DNS8 61 38 1/4

DN10 61
DN15 61
DN20 66
DN25 77.5
DN32 86
DN40 95
DN5O0 106

The contents of this literature are for informative purposes only. Arita is not responsible for suitability or compatibility of these products in relation to system requirement.

10
14

19
24

31
39
49

BSPT
o0

Material

PART MATERIAL

1

ol A W N

BODY
DISC

SPRING

GASKET
BONNET

3/8
1/2
3/4
1
1.1/4
1-1/2
2

Technical Data

A 351 CF8 / CF8M
A 351 CF8 / CF8M
55304 / SS316

PTFE
A 351 CF8 / CF8M

32,5
32.0

325

39
47.5

585
66
795

For specific requirements, consult Arita or its distributors. Arita reserves the right to change or modify product design without prior notice.

Our Ref. : CHA304-, CHA316- 10/20



