



2-PC BODY SPRING VERTICAL CHECK VALVE SCREWED END

Model: ARF-114SE



1 2 3 4 5 L±1.6

Features:

Design according to ASME B16.34
Inspection and Test: API598
Connection Screwed: ISO 7/1

Applicable Temperature: -20~120°C

Nominal Pressure	4.0 Mpa		
Test Pressure	Shell Test	6.0 Mpa	
	Seal Test	4.4 Mpa	
	Gas Seal Test	0.6 Mpa	
Applicable Medium	Water, Oil, Gas		
Applicable Temperature	-29 ~ 150 °C		

Technical Data

Material

No	PART	MATERIAL		
1	BODY	A 351 CF8 / CF8M		
2	DISC	A 351 CF8 / CF8M		
3	SPRING	SS304 / SS316		
4	GASKET	PTFE		
5	BONNET	A 351 CF8 / CF8M		

Dimension in mm

DN	J.L.	d	BSPT	D
DN8	61	8	1/4	32.5
DN10	61	10	3/8	32.5
DN15	61	14	1/2	32.5
DN20	66	19	3/4	39
DN25	77.5	24	1	47.5
DN32	86	31	1.1/4	58.5
DN40	95	39	1.1/2	66
DN50	106	49	2	79.5

The contents of this literature are for informative purposes only. Arita is not responsible for suitability or compatibility of these products in relation to system requirement. For specific requirements, consult Arita or its distributors. Arita reserves the right to change or modify product design without prior notice.

Our Ref.: CHA304-, CHA316- 10/20